WINE LIST

SPARKLING

2022 Cavedon Prosecco

2018 Hungerford Hill Dalliance Sparkling

ROSE
2021 Ete d’Elodie Rose

2021 Mazi Grenache Rose

WHITE
2022 Tin Shed Wild Bunch Riesling

2023 Hungerford Hill Sauvignon Blanc
2022 Hungerford Hill Vermentino
2022 La Maschera Pinot Grigio

2022 Hungerford Hill Pinot Gris

2022 Vandenberg Chardonnay

2022 Hungerford Hill Chardonnay

RED
2022 Hungerford Hill Pinot Noir

2021 Coates Grenache

2020 Massena ‘The Moonlight Run’ GSM
2021 Rusden ‘Driftsand’ GSM

2022 Hungerford Hill Tempranillo Graciano
2021 Main & Cherry Cabernet Sauvignon
2021 Hungerford Hill Shiraz

2021 Monterra Reserve Shiraz

DESSERT/SWEET

2020 Hungerford Hill Late Harvest Vermentino
2021 Hungerford Hill Moscato
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McLaren Vale, SA

Eden Valley, SA
Tumbarumba, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW

Limestone Coast, SA
Tumbarumba, NSW
Limestone Coast, SA
Tumbarumba, NSW

Tumbarumba, NSW
McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Classic Hilltops, NSW
Coonawarra, SA
Hunter Valley, NSW
McLaren Vale, SA

Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW

150mL
11
13

150mL
12
13

150mL
13
12
11
12
11
11
12

150mL
11
15
13
12
12
12
14
11

75mL

10
11

375mL
30
32

375mL
32
30
28
30
28
28
30

375mL
28
37
32
30
30
30
34
28

750mL
57
67

750mL
60
65

750mL
65
60
55
60
55
55
60

750mL
55
72
64
60
60
60
68
55

750mL

50
57



BEER & CIDER

Cascade Premium Light 2.5%
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager
Lord Nelson 3 Sheets Pale Ale
Bilpin Original Apple Cider
Bilpin ‘Pink Lady’ Blush Cider

NON ALCOHOLIC

Purezza Sparkling Water 750mL
Spring Valley Orange Juice

Coca Cola

Coca Cola No Sugar

Schweppes Lemonade

House Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Bilpin Ginger Cider

Bilpin Raspberry Cider

Bilpin Blood Orange Cider
Peroni Zero Lager

BEVERAGE LIST
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SPIRITS

Belvedere Vodka
Tanqueray Gin
Mount Gay Rum
Jack Daniels Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red Scotch Whiskey

Campari
Cointreau

COFFEE/TEA

Espresso

Long Black

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino
Macchiato

Piccolo

Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Lemongrass Ginger Tea
Chamomile Tea
Peppermint Tea
Green Tea

EXTRAS
Soy/Almond Milk
Extra Shot
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